S | MON Servicebedientaster

we create fire safety

TECHNICAL DATA

Matchcode
Article name
Part number

IP code

Weight
Housing
Housing type
Colour
Housing length
Housing width
Housing height
Appliance class

Technical Data

5

SBT-FSV-WEISS
Servicebedientaster
A3 2185

IP40

0.42

Steel case (powder coated)
Steel case

RAL 9010 (white)
125

125

40

1]

https://www.simon-protec.hu/products/smoke-and-firecurtains/curtains/realeases-spare-parts/service-manual-

switch
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